
The main purpose of the Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College Governing Body is to decide the 
overall strategic direction and educational character of the college and ensure its overall well-being and 
financial solvency. More specifically, the Governors are responsible for: 

S. 

The Role of the Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College Governing Body 

No. 
1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

Governing Body Members of Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003. 
For the session 2024 (w.e.f. 01-01-2024 to 31-12-2024.) 

Designation 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE, 
NAGAON # ASSAM-782003. 

14 

Determining and reviewing the educational character and mission of the college and for the oversight 
of its activities. 
Publishing arrangements for obtaining the views of staff and students on the determination and 

periodic review of the educational character and mission of the institution and oversight its activities. 
Approving a Quality Strategy for the College. 
Ensuring that public money is spent appropriately, and the college continues to be financially solvent. 
Approving annual estimates of income and expenditure. 
Appointing and determining the pay and conditions of service of the College's Principal, other senior 
postholders and Office staff. 
Setting a framework for the pay and condition od service of all other staff. 

Name 

Sit. Mahendra Ahom 

Dr.Mriganka Saikia 

Sjit. Rupak Sarmah 
Sjt. Mridul Mahanta 

Dr. Sarat Dutta 

Dr. Sharifuddin Ahmed 
Sjt. Naba Kr. Dev 
Goswami 
Sjt. Pradip Kr. Bora 
Sjt. Bupmoni Saikia 

Smti. Mridula Bordoloi 

Dr. Bipin Ch. Goswami 

Dr. Prafulla Saikia 

Sjt.Hitesh Ch. Das 

Sjt. Shekhar Jyoti Das 

President 

Principal & Secretary 

M.L.A., Special Invitee 
Vice-Principal, Member 

ERCE COLLEGE 

University Nominee, Member 

University Nominee, Member 
Donor Family, Member 

Guardian Nominee, Member 

Guardian Nominee, Member 

Guardian Nominee, Member 

Teachers Representative, 
Member 

Teachers Representative, 
Member 

Librarian, Member 

Non-Teaching 
Representative, Member 

Sd/ 
President, G.B. 

UBWa. 

Estd.1984 

Address 

Amolapatty, Kolongpar, Nagaon, 
Assam-782001. 

Amolappaty, Nagaon, Assam-782001. 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 
Nagaon, Assam-782003 

Haiborgaon, Nagaon, Assam-782002. 

Cinapatty, Nagaon, Assam-782002. 
Amolappaty, Nagaon, Assam-78200 1. 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 8638027327 
Nagaon, Assam-782003 

Diphalu, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003. 
Sidhabari, Ahatguri, Marigaon, Pin 

Mobile No. 

782412 

8011928108 

9954746495 

8638144136 

9435068591 

9435068923 
9101443369 

9401444778 

9854233858 

Bebejia, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782142 
Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 9954053234 

Nagaon, Assam-782003 

6000355970 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, 7002819130 
Nagaon, Assam-782003 

Nagaon G.N.D,G. Commerce College, 9864459265 
Nagaon, Assam-782003 

Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College,9101191390 
Nagaon, Assam-782003 

Principal & Secretary 
Nagaon GeskaGy Brinerob College 

RAKEnjngABdy 
NagaoitGRbG Commörce 

College, Nagaon :: Assam 


