

NAGAON G.N.D.G. COMMERCE COLLEGE, NAGAON :: ASSAM-782003.

The Role of the Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College Governing Body

The main purpose of the Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College Governing Body is to decide the overall strategic direction and educational character of the college and ensure its overall well-being and financial solvency. More specifically, the Governors are responsible for:

- Determining and reviewing the educational character and mission of the college and for the oversight of its activities.
- Publishing arrangements for obtaining the views of staff and students on the determination and periodic review of the educational character and mission of the institution and oversight its activities.
- Approving a Quality Strategy for the College.
- Ensuring that public money is spent appropriately, and the college continues to be financially solvent.
- · Approving annual estimates of income and expenditure.
- Appointing and determining the pay and conditions of service of the College's Principal, other senior postholders and Office staff.
- Setting a framework for the pay and condition od service of all other staff.

Governing Body Members of Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003. For the session 2024 (w.e.f. 01-01-2024 to 31-12-2024.)

Sl.	Name	Designation	Address	Mobile No.
No. 1	Sjt. Mahendra Ahom	President	Amolapatty, Kolongpar, Nagaon, Assam-782001.	8011928108
2	Dr.Mriganka Saikia	Principal & Secretary	Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003	8638027327
3	Sjt. Rupak Sarmah	M.L.A., Special Invitee	Amolappaty, Nagaon, Assam-782001.	9954746495
4	Sjt. Mridul Mahanta	Vice-Principal, Member	Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003	8638144136
5	Dr. Sarat Dutta	University Nominee, Member	Haiborgaon, Nagaon, Assam-782002.	9435068591
6	Dr. Sharifuddin Ahmed	University Nominee, Member	Cinapatty, Nagaon, Assam-782002.	9435068923
7	Sjt. Naba Kr. Dev Goswami	Donor Family, Member	Amolappaty, Nagaon, Assam-782001.	9101443369
8	Sjt. Pradip Kr. Bora	Guardian Nominee, Member	Diphalu, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782003.	9401444778
9	Sjt. Bupmoni Saikia	Guardian Nominee, Member	Sidhabari, Ahatguri, Marigaon, Pin- 782412	9854233858
10	Smti. Mridula Bordoloi	Guardian Nominee, Member	Bebejia, Nagaon, Assam, Pin-782142	6000355970
11	Dr. Bipin Ch. Goswami	Teachers Representative, Member	Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003	9954053234
12	Dr. Prafulla Saikia	Teachers Representative, Member	Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003	7002819130
13	Sjt.Hitesh Ch. Das	Librarian, Member	Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003	9864459265
14	Sjt. Shekhar Jyoti Das	Non-Teaching Representative, Member	Nagaon G.N.D.G. Commerce College, Nagaon, Assam-782003	9101191390

Sd/-President, G.B.



Principal & Secretary
Nagaon Gentelany (Porimerec College
Governing Body
Nagaoir GNDG Commerce
College, Nagaon :: Assam